TEMPLE SINAI SCHOOL OF JEWISH LIFE & LEARNING 

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES FOR KESHER AND BOGRIM

SEMESTER 2 – 2020-2021
Schedule:
Please Note:  The information provided herein is in accordance with the current situation of having our classes online.  It will be revised if/when we are permitted to come back to our classrooms (may it be soon!).

8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade (Confirmation): 11:00-12:00
Bogrim (11th and 12 grade): 11:00-12:00 – once a month

JANUARY:
Sun. Jan. 10:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun. Jan. 17:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun. Jan. 24:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Jan. 31:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
FEBRUARY:
Sun., Feb. 7:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., Feb. 14 - 21:  No School (Mid-winter recess)
Sun., Feb. 28
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00


Bogrim:  11:00-12:00
MARCH:

Sun., Mar. 7: 
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., Mar. 14:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., Mar. 21:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Mar. 28 – Apr. 4:  
No School (Passover and Spring recess)
APRIL:
Sun., Apr. 4:  
No school or Kesher (Spring recess)
Sun., Apr. 11:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., Apr. 18:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., Apr. 25:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00
MAY:
Sun., May 2:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., May 9:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00
Sun., May 16:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00 (?)

Erev Shavuot and 10th grade Confirmation (7:00)
Sun., May 23:
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

10th grade: 11:00-12:00 (?)

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00
Sun., May 30 – June 1:  
Tenth Grade Confirmation trip to NYC
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